
 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
 PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (GENERAL)
 SUBJECT : FUNDAMENTALS OF ACCOUNTING
 SEMESTER : I

 MID - I  MID - II  TOTAL
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 10  10  10  20  50  10  10  10  20  50  100  25  75  Grad
 1  A. ADITYA  213338100001  4  5  0  11  20  6  7  5  12  30  50  15  F
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213338100002  5  4  1  15  29  6  6  7  12  35  63  13  F
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213338100003  10  10  8  20  48  10  8  10  20  48  96  23  D
 4  CH. MAHESH VARMA  213338100004  10  6  5  15  36  10  5  6  16  37  73  16  F
 5  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213338100005  10  6  4  15  35  10  4  6  15  35  70  17  F
 6  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213338100006  10  10  9  18  47  10  9  10  19  48  95  24  C
 7  K. SRIVALLI  213338100007  10  10  9  18  47  10  9  10  17  46  93  23  C
 8  K. NITHIN RAJU  213338100008  10  9  7  16  42  10  7  9  18  44  86  16  F
 9  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213338100009  10  10  6  20  46  10  6  10  20  46  92  21  C

 10  M. YESUDAINI  213338100010  10  5  4  15  34  10  4  5  14  33  67  15  D
 11  M. SRAVANTHI  213338100011  10  10  9  20  50  10  10  9  20  50  98  24  D
 12  P. B. VENKATA PRASA  213338100012  10  6  5  15  36  10  5  6  16  37  73  20  F
 13  P. HANUMAN JAYAPR  213338100013  10  10  9  19  48  10  9  10  18  47  95  22  B+
 14  P. PRASANTHI  213338100014  10  10  9  20  50  10  9  10  20  50  98  25  A
 15  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213338100015  10  6  4  16  36  10  4  6  18  38  74  19  F
 16  R. PRASANTH  213338100016  10  6  5  15  36  10  5  6  14  35  71  15  F
 17  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213338100017  10  6  6  15  37  10  6  6  17  39  76  19  F
 18  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHN  213338100018  5  4  6  12  27  10  6  4  15  35  62  15  F
 19  T. RAHUL  213338100019  3  2  5  11  18  8  8  6  15  35  53  11  F
 20  T. SAI GANESH  213338100020  10  5  5  15  35  10  5  5  14  34  69  19  F
 21  Y. ASHOK  213338100021  10  6  7  15  38  10  7  6  14  37  75  19  F



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
 PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
 SUBJECT : FUNDAMENTALS OF ACCOUNTING
 SEMESTER : I

 MID - I  MID - II  TOTAL

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 10  10  10  20  50  10  10  10  20  50  100  25  75  Grade
 1  A. PRASANTH  21333200001  7  6  5  17  39  10  10  6  17  39  78  20  B+
 2  B. ESWARI  21333200002  9  6  6  18  37  10  7  5  16  37  77  20  B+
 3  CH. SHARONO KEETANA  21333200003  9  6  9  17  40  10  8  6  17  40  85  25  A
 4  CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI  21333200004  9  10  10  19  48  10  9  10  17  47  95  25  A
 5  D. YESEBU  21333200005  7  6  6  15  37  10  5  10  19  48  65  19  D
 6  D. LAKSHMIMADHULATHA  21333200006  9  8  6  16  48  10  9  6  16  37  79  23  C
 7  D. DAYAMANI  21333200007  10  10  10  19  36  10  8  10  18  48  98  25  A
 8  D. JAYARAM  21333200008  7  6  10  15  47  10  7  5  15  36  65  19  F
 9  D. S. SATYA SRAVANTI  21333200009  10  10  6  19  42  10  10  10  17  47  98  25  B+

 10  G. JYOTHI  21333200010  10  9  6  16  36  10  9  8  16  42  80  24  B
 11  K. DILEEP KUMAR  21333200011  10  9  8  16  44  10  6  9  18  47  85  23  C
 12  K. NAYOMI  21333200012  9  9  8  15  37  10  8  7  15  38  75  16  C
 13  K. PALLAVI  21333200013  10  9  6  19  49  10  10  10  18  48  98  25  B+
 14  K. BALU  21333200014  5  6  6  15  30  8  8  4  15  29  55  17  F
 15  K. ANAND  21333200015  5  7  6  12  31  6  8  6  12  29  54  17  F
 16  K. SUVARNA REKHA  21333200016  7  6  6  15  35  10  7  9  16  41  76  22  B
 17  K. DURGA SIREESHA  21333200017  7  6  6  16  42  10  10  6  16  37  84  20  F
 18  K. VASANTA KUMARI  21333200018  10  10  10  19  49  10  10  10  19  48  97  25  A+
 19  M. BANESH  21333200019  9  7  6  14  30  7  9  4  15  37  65  16  D
 20  M. SIDDARTHA  21333200020  7  8  6  16  34  8  6  8  16  35  60  16  D
 21  P. N. R. PRAVALLIKA  21333200021  9  8  6  16  44  5  10  9  17  46  82  24  A
 22  S. SIMHADRI  21333200022  9  6  7  16  45  7  10  9  17  43  86  21  C
 23  S. HUSSEN BI  21333200023  10  10  9  18  44  10  10  10  19  49  95  25  B
 24  S. VENNELA  21333200024  9  6  6  19  40  10  10  7  17  42  89  20  C
 25  T. RAJARAO  21333200025  5  6  6  16  36  10  8  5  15  31  49  15  F
 26  T. VENKATA GANESH  21333200026  5  6  5  14  35  10  9  2  14  26  76  19  B
 27  T. YESUPADAM  21333200027  10  10  9  15  42  10  10  7  19  46  90  24  C
 28  T. TEJAVENKATA MAHESWARI  21333200028  7  6  6  18  44  10  9  4  16  31  80  23  C
 29  V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN  21333200029  9  6  6  17  37  10  8  2  15  34  73  17  F



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
 PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (GENERAL)
 SUBJECT : BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT
 SEMESTER : I

 MID - I  MID - II  TOTAL

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 10  10  10  20  50  10  10  10  20  50  100  25  75  Grade
 1  A. ADITYA  213338100001  5  6  8  15  34  8  7  6  15  39  55  19  F
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213338100002  6  6  8  15  35  9  6  6  15  39  66  17  F
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213338100003  10  10  9  20  49  10  10  10  20  45  92  23  B+
 4  CH. MAHESH VARMA  213338100004  5  7  6  12  30  9  10  7  15  39  66  19  F
 5  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213338100005  6  8  6  15  35  8  9  8  16  40  74  18  D
 6  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213338100006  9  8  8  18  42  9  10  8  19  43  81  24  B+
 7  K. SRIVALLI  213338100007  9  7  9  18  41  8  10  7  18  43  80  23  B
 8  K. NITHIN RAJU  213338100008  8  8  9  17  42  9  10  8  15  41  75  17  C
 9  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213338100009  9  10  10  20  49  10  10  10  20  45  82  23  B+

 10  M. YESUDAINI  213338100010  5  6  7  14  32  10  10  6  16  35  75  16  D
 11  M. SRAVANTHI  213338100011  10  9  9  18  46  10  10  9  15  48  93  25  A+
 12  P. B. VENKATA PRASAD  213338100012  5  7  7  15  34  7  9  7  17  36  83  19  C
 13  P. HANUMAN  213338100013  10  10  9  18  47  10  10  10  20  45  92  22  A
 14  P. PRASANTHI  213338100014  10  10  9  20  49  10  10  8  20  49  98  24  A
 15  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213338100015  6  7  8  15  36  7  7  7  18  32  66  14  F
 16  R. PRASANTH  213338100016  5  5  8  15  33  6  6  5  17  37  66  15  C
 17  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213338100017  7  8  7  15  37  8  7  8  16  39  68  16  B
 18  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  213338100018  5  4  6  15  31  6  6  4  17  35  66  11  C
 19  T. RAHUL  213338100019  5  5  5  13  36  5  6  5  15  33  62  11  F
 20  T. SAI GANESH  213338100020  6  8  8  16  39  6  7  8  18  36  75  18  B+
 21  Y. ASHOK  213338100021  6  7  7  16  35  7  8  7  18  39  74  15  F



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
 PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
 SUBJECT : BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT
 SEMESTER : I

 MID - I  MID - II  TOTAL

 Sl. No  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 10  10  10  20  50  10  10  10  20  50  100  25  75  Grade
 1  A. PRASANTHI  21333200001  7  6  7  14  34  6  6  6  15  33  67  21  A
 2  B. ESWARI  21333200002  6  8  9  17  43  10  7  5  18  40  83  19  B
 3  CH. SHARONO KEETANA  21333200003  9  9  10  19  47  10  8  6  17  41  88  24  B+
 4  CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI  21333200004  9  9  10  20  48  10  9  10  19  48  96  24  B+
 5  D. YESEBU  21333200005  6  6  6  15  33  10  5  10  15  40  73  21  F
 6  D. LAKSHMIMADHULATHA  21333200006  6  8  6  17  37  10  9  6  16  41  78  23  C
 7  D. DAYAMANI  21333200007  10  10  19  20  49  10  8  10  19  47  96  25  O
 8  D. JAYARAM  21333200008  6  6  6  15  33  10  7  5  15  37  70  19  D
 9  D. S. SATYA SRAVANTI  21333200009  10  10  19  20  49  10  10  9  20  49  98  25  A+

 10  G. JYOTHI  21333200010  8  8  8  18  42  10  9  8  16  43  85  25  B
 11  K. DILEEP KUMAR  21333200011  8  8  8  18  42  10  6  9  16  41  83  22  F
 12  K. NAYOMI  21333200012  7  7  7  17  38  10  8  7  15  40  78  19  C
 13  K. PALLAVI  21333200013  10  10  9  20  49  10  10  10  19  49  98  25  A+
 14  K. BALU  21333200014  7  7  7  14  35  8  8  4  15  35  70  16  F
 15  K. ANAND  21333200015  6  6  6  14  32  6  8  6  12  32  64  15  F
 16  K. SUVARNA REKHA  21333200016  8  8  8  18  42  10  7  9  15  41  83  23  B
 17  K. DURGA SIREESHA  21333200017  8  7  8  19  42  10  10  6  16  42  84  22  F
 18  K. VASANTA KUMARI  21333200018  9  9  9  20  47  10  10  10  19  49  96  25  B+
 19  M. BANESH  21333200019  7  5  7  15  34  7  9  4  14  34  68  17  B
 20  M. SIDDARTHA  21333200020  5  6  5  14  30  8  6  8  16  38  68  17  F
 21  P. N. R. PRAVALLIKA  21333200021  8  9  8  17  42  5  10  9  16  40  82  23  A
 22  S. SIMHADRI  21333200022  9  9  9  18  45  7  10  9  16  42  87  23  C
 23  S. HUSSEN BI  21333200023  10  10  9  20  49  10  10  10  18  48  97  25  B+
 24  S. VENNELA  21333200024  9  9  9  18  45  10  10  7  19  46  91  21  C
 25  T. RAJARAO  21333200025  6  5  6  14  31  10  8  5  16  39  70  17  D
 26  T. VENKATA GANESH  21333200026  6  5  6  16  33  10  9  2  14  35  68  17  B
 27  T. YESUPADAM  21333200027  10  9  10  19  48  10  10  6  15  41  89  23  B+
 28  T. TEJAVENKATA  21333200028  6  8  6  15  35  10  9  4  18  41  76  23  B
 29  V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN  21333200029  7  7  7  15  36  10  8  2  17  37  73  14  F



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
 PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (GENERAL)
 SUBJECT :BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
 SEMESTER : I

 MID - I  MID - II  TOTAL

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student Register No.
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 10  10  10  20  50  10  10  10  20  50  100  25  75  Grade
 1  A. ADITYA  213338100001  4  5  0  11  20  6  7  5  12  30  50  15  F
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213338100002  5  4  1  15  29  6  6  7  12  35  63  13  D
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213338100003  10  10  8  20  48  10  8  10  20  48  96  23  B+
 4  CH. MAHESH VARMA  213338100004  10  6  5  15  36  10  5  6  16  37  73  16  D
 5  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213338100005  10  6  4  15  35  10  4  6  15  35  70  17  C
 6  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213338100006  10  10  9  18  47  10  9  10  19  48  95  24  B+
 7  K. SRIVALLI  213338100007  10  10  9  18  47  10  9  10  17  46  93  23  B+
 8  K. NITHIN RAJU  213338100008  10  9  7  16  42  10  7  9  18  44  86  16  C
 9  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213338100009  10  10  6  20  46  10  6  10  20  46  92  21  C

 10  M. YESUDAINI  213338100010  10  5  4  15  34  10  4  5  14  33  67  15  D
 11  M. SRAVANTHI  213338100011  10  10  9  20  50  10  10  9  20  50  98  24  B+
 12  P. B. VENKATA PRASA  213338100012  10  6  5  15  36  10  5  6  16  37  73  20  C
 13  P. HANUMAN  213338100013  10  10  9  19  48  10  9  10  18  47  95  22  A
 14  P. PRASANTHI  213338100014  10  10  9  20  50  10  9  10  20  50  98  25  F
 15  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213338100015  10  6  4  16  36  10  4  6  18  38  74  19  F
 16  R. PRASANTH  213338100016  10  6  5  15  36  10  5  6  14  35  71  15  F
 17  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213338100017  10  6  6  15  37  10  6  6  17  39  76  19  F
 18  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHN  213338100018  5  4  6  12  27  10  6  4  15  35  62  15  C
 19  T. RAHUL  213338100019  3  2  5  11  18  8  8  6  15  35  53  11  F
 20  T. SAI GANESH  213338100020  10  5  5  15  35  10  5  5  14  34  69  19  B+
 21  Y. ASHOK  213338100001  10  6  7  15  38  10  7  6  14  37  75  19  D



 PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (GENERAL)
 SUBJECT:FINANCIAL ACCOUTING
 SEMESTER:II

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. ADITYA  213337102012  3  3  3  13  10  32  16  D
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213337102013  3  3  3  19  10  38  18  F
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213337102014  5  5  5  18  11  44  22  A
 4  CH. MAHESH VARMA  213337102015  3  3  3  16  15  40  20  Abs
 5  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213337102016  4  4  4  16  10  38  18  B+
 6  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213337102017  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  B+
 7  K. SRIVALLI  213337102018  5  5  5  17  10  42  21  C
 8  K. NITHIN RAJU  213337102019  4  4  4  18  10  40  20  C
 9  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213337102020  5  5  5  19  10  44  22  B+

 10  M. YESUDAINI  213337102021  5  5  5  11  10  36  18  F
 11  M. SRAVANTHI  213337102022  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  B+
 12  P. B. VENKATA PRASAD  213337102023  3  3  3  17  10  36  18  F
 13  P. HANUMAN  213337102025  4  4  4  12  10  34  17  B
 14  P. PRASANTHI  213337102026  5  5  5  18  15  48  24  F
 15  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213337102027  4  4  4  18  10  40  20  F
 16  R. PRASANTH  213337102028  3  3  3  15  14  38  19  F
 17  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213337102029  4  4  4  15  13  40  20  F
 18  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  213337102030  5  5  5  15  12  42  21  C
 19  T. RAHUL  213337102031  3  3  3  9  9  32  14  F
 20  T. SAI GANESH  213337102032  4  4  3  17  10  38  19  F
 21  Y. ASHOK  213337102034  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  F



 PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

 SUBJECT:FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
 SEMESTER : II

 Sl. No  Name of the Student

 Register No.
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 21333200001  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade

 1  A. PRASANTH  21333200001  5  5  5  20  13  48  24  C
 2  B. ESWARI  21333200002  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  F
 3  CH. SHARONO KEETANA  21333200003  5  5  5  20  13  48  24  C
 4  CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI  21333200004  5  5  5  16  15  46  23  B
 5  D. YESEBU  21333200005  4  4  5  17  10  40  20  D
 6  D. LAKSHMIMADHULATHA  21333200006  3  4  4  15  10  36  18  D
 7  D. DAYAMANI  21333200007  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  B+
 8  D. JAYARAM  21333200008  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs
 9  D. S. SATYA SRAVANTI  21333200009  5  5  5  20  13  48  24  B+

 10  G. JYOTHI  21333200010  5  5  5  18  13  46  23  C
 11  K. DILEEP KUMAR  21333200011  5  5  5  18  11  44  22  C
 12  K. NAYOMI  21333200012  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  C
 13  K. PALLAVI  21333200013  5  5  5  20  13  48  24  B
 14  K. BALU  21333200014  4  4  4  18  8  38  19  D
 15  K. ANAND  21333200015  3  4  4  18  7  36  18  F
 16  K. SUVARNA REKHA  21333200016  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  B+
 17  K. DURGA SIREESHA  21333200017  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  C
 18  K. VASANTA KUMARI  21333200018  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  B+
 19  M. BANESH  21333200019  2  3  4  12  9  30  15  B
 20  M. SIDDARTHA  21333200020  4  4  4  18  6  38  19  B+
 21  P. N. R. PRAVALLIKA  21333200021  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  A
 22  S. SIMHADRI  21333200022  5  5  5  20  13  48  24  B+
 23  S. HUSSEN BI  21333200023  5  5  5  18  11  44  22  B+
 24  S. VENNELA  21333200024  5  5  5  18  13  46  23  B+
 25  T. RAJARAO  21333200025  5  4  4  18  7  36  18  B+
 26  T.VENKATA GANESH  21333200026  5  5  5  15  12  42  21  B+
 27  T. YESUPADAM  21333200027  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  B+
 28  T. TEJAVENKATA MAHESW  21333200028  3  4  3  18  7  36  18  B
 29  V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN  21333200029  3  3  2  15  9  32  16  F



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE :   B COM (GENERAL)
SUBJECT : BANKING THEORY AND PRACTICE
SEMESTER : II
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 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. ADITYA  213337102012  4  2  3  13  12  38  17  D
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213337102013  4  2  3  13  12  38  17  F
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213337102014  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  B+
 4  CH. MAHESH VARMA  213337102015  5  0  5  10  0  20  10  Abs
 5  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213337102016  5  5  5  16  15  46  23  C
 6  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213337102017  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  C
 7  K. SRIVALLI  213337102018  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  C
 8  K. NITHIN RAJU  213337102019  5  0  5  4  6  20  10  D
 9  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213337102020  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  B

 10  M. YESUDAINI  213337102021  5  5  5  2  3  20  10  D
 11  M. SRAVANTHI  213337102022  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  A
 12  P. B. VENKATA PRASAD  213337102023  5  5  5  17  12  44  22  D
 13  P. HANUMAN JAYAPRADA  213337102025  5  5  5  17  15  46  23  C
 14  P. PRASANTHI  213337102026  5  3  5  12  10  36  18  B
 15  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213337102027  5  5  5  0  5  20  10  F
 16  R. PRASANTH  213337102028  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  D
 17  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213337102029  5  5  5  0  5  20  10  D
 18  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  213337102030  5  5  5  10  5  20  10  D
 19  T. RAHUL  213337102031  4  3  4  10  12  34  17  F
 20  T. SAI GANESH  213337102032  5  5  5  12  0  20  10  D
 21  Y. ASHOK  213337102034  5  5  5  19  15  42  21  D



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE :   B COM (GENERAL)
SUBJECT : BUSINESS ECONOMICS 
SEMESTER : II

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. ADITYA  213337102012  4  3  5  13  12  37  18.5  F
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213337102013  5  4  3  14  13  39  19.5  F
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213337102014  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  C
 4  CH. MAHESH VARMA  213337102015  5  2  5  10  7  29  14.5  Abs
 5  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213337102016  5  5  5  16  15  46  23  F
 6  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213337102017  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  C
 7  K. SRIVALLI  213337102018  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  ̀C
 8  K. NITHIN RAJU  213337102019  5  5  5  16  13  44  22  D
 9  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213337102020  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  C

 10  M. YESUDAINI  213337102021  5  5  5  12  11  38  19  F
 11  M. SRAVANTHI  213337102022  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  A
 12  P. B. VENKATA PRASAD  213337102023  5  5  5  18  12  44  22  C
 13  P. HANUMAN JAYAPRADA  213337102025  5  5  5  19  14  48  24  A
 14  P. PRASANTHI  213337102026  5  5  5  19  14  48  24  A+
 15  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213337102027  5  5  5  12  13  40  20  D
 16  R. PRASANTH  213337102028  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  C
 17  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213337102029  5  5  5  14  9  38  19  F
 18  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  213337102030  5  5  5  13  9  37  18.5  F
 19  T. RAHUL  213337102031  4  3  5  10  12  34  17  F
 20  T. SAI GANESH  213337102032  5  5  5  13  9  37  18.5  F
 21  Y. ASHOK  213337102034  5  5  5  19  15  42  21  F



 PROGRAM AND COURSE : B COM (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

 SUBJECT: BUSINESS ECONOMICS 
 SEMESTER : II

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student  Register No. A
ss

ig
nm

en
ts

S/
G

D
/Q

/F
V

N
CC

/N
SS

 I
 M

ID

 I
I 

M
ID

To
ta

l

To
 2

5 
M

ar
ks

Ex
te

rn
al

R
es

ul
t

 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. PRASANTH  21333200001  5  5  5  20  14  49  24.5  A+
 2  B. ESWARI  21333200002  5  5  5  17  15  47  23.5  A+
 3  CH. SHARONO KEETANA  21333200003  5  5  5  20  14  49  24.5  A+
 4  CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI  21333200004  5  5  5  16  15  46  23  A+
 5  D. YESEBU  21333200005  5  5  5  18  13  46  23  B+
 6  D. LAKSHMIMADHULATHA  21333200006  4  5  5  17  13  44  22  B+
 7  D. DAYAMANI  21333200007  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  O
 8  D. JAYARAM  21333200008  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs
 9  D. S. SATYA SRAVANTI  21333200009  5  5  5  20  13  48  24  O

 10  G. JYOTHI  21333200010  5  5  5  18  13  46  23  A+
 11  K. DILEEP KUMAR  21333200011  5  5  5  18  12  44  22  D
 12  K. NAYOMI  21333200012  5  4  5  15  10  39  19.5  A
 13  K. PALLAVI  21333200013  5  5  5  20  13  48  24  A
 14  K. BALU  21333200014  4  4  4  18  8  38  19  B+
 15  K. ANAND  21333200015  4  4  4  18  9  39  19.5  F
 16  K. SUVARNA REKHA  21333200016  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  O
 17  K. DURGA SIREESHA  21333200017  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  A
 18  K. VASANTA KUMARI  21333200018  5  5  5  20  15  50  25  A+
 19  M. BANESH  21333200019  5  4  5  18  13  45  22.5  A+
 20  M. SIDDARTHA  21333200020  4  4  5  18  6  37  18.5  D
 21  P. N. R. PRAVALLIKA  21333200021  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  A+
 22  S. SIMHADRI  21333200022  5  5  5  20  14  49  24.5  A+
 23  S. HUSSEN BI  21333200023  5  5  5  18  11  44  22  A+
 24  S. VENNELA  21333200024  5  5  5  18  13  46  23  A+
 25  T. RAJARAO  21333200025  5  4  4  18  11  42  21  A
 26  T.VENKATA GANESH  21333200026  5  5  5  15  12  42  21  A+
 27  T. YESUPADAM  21333200027  5  5  5  15  10  40  20  A+
 28  T. TEJAVENKATA MAHESWARI  21333200028  4  4  5  18  12  38  19  A+
 29  V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN  21333200029  5  4  5  16  13  43  21.5  B



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE :B COM (G)
SUBJECT : ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
SEMESTER : III

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. ADITYA  213338100001  2  1  3  9  7  19  7
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213338100002  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213338100003  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 4  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213338100005  5  5  5  11  15  31  16
 5  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213338100006  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 6  K. SRIVALLI  213338100007  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 7  K. NITHIN RAJU  213338100008  5  5  5  11  15  31  16
 8  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213338100009  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 9  M. YESUDAINI  213338100010  2  1  3  9  12  25  14

 10  M. SRAVANTHI  213338100011  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 11  P. B. VENKATA PRASAD  213338100012  5  5  5  20  12  46  24
 12  P. HANUMAN JAYAPRADA  213338100013  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 13  P. PRASANTHI  213338100014  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 14  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213338100015  4  3  4  15  13  39  19
 15  R. PRASANTH  213338100016  4  3  4  15  13  39  20
 16  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213338100017  5  5  5  18  13  46  23
 17  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  213338100018  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs
 18  T. SAI GANESH  213338100020  2  1  3  9  12  25  20
 19  Y. ASHOK  213338100021  4  3  4  16  13  30  17



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE :B COM (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
SUBJECT : ADVANCED ACCOUNTING
SEMESTER : III

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. PRASANTHI  21333200001  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 2  B. ESWARI  21333200002  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 3  CH. SHARON KEERTHANA  21333200003  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 4  CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI  21333200004  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 5  D. YESEBU  21333200005  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 6  D. LAKSHMIMADHULATHA  21333200006  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 7  D. DAYAMANI  21333200007  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 8  D JAYARAM  21333200008  TC  TC  TC  TC  TC  TC  TC

 9  D. S. SATYA SRAVANTI  21333200009  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 10  G. JYOTHI  21333200010  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 11  K. DILEEP KUMAR  21333200011  5  5  5  17  14  45  22

 12  K. NAYOMI  21333200012  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 13  K. PALLAVI  21333200013  5  5  5  20  12  46  24

 14  K. BALU  21333200014  5  5  5  15  15  50  20

 15  K. ANAND  21333200015  5  5  5  15  15  50  25

 16  K. SUVARNA REKHA  21333200016  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 17  K. DURGA SIREESHA  21333200017  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 18  K. VASANTA KUMARI  21333200018  5  5  5  18  13  46  23

 19  M. BANESH  21333200019  5  5  5  16  11  44  22

 20  M. SIDDARTHA  21333200020  5  5  5  20  15  50  22

 21  P. N. R. PRAVALLIKA  21333200021  5  5  5  19  14  48  25

 22  S. SIMHADRI  21333200022  5  5  5  19  15  50  25

 23  S. HUSSEN BI  21333200023  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 24  S. VENNELA  21333200024  5  5  5  20  13  48  24

 25  T. RAJARAO  21333200025  AB  AB  AB  AB  AB  AB  AB

 26  T. VENKATA GANESH  21333200026  4  4  5  19  15  25  19

 27  T. YESUPADAM  21333200027  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 28  T. TEJAVENKATA MAHESWARI  21333200028  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 29  V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN  21333200029  4  4  5  19  15  25  19



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
 SUBJECT:BUSINESS STATISTICS
 SEMESTER:III

 SI. No.  Name of the Student Register No.
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 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. ADITYA  213338100001  3  3  1  18  15  26  13
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213338100002  A  A  A  12  12  A  A
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213338100003  5  5  5  18  15  48  24
 5  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213338100005  5  5  5  20  15  39  20
 6  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213338100006  5  5  5  11  13  48  24
 7  K. SRIVALLI  213338100007  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 8  K. NITHIN RAJU  213338100008  5  5  5  14  15  40  20
 9  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213338100009  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 10  M. YESUDAINI  213338100010  5  5  4  14  13  44  22
 11  M. SRAVANTHI  213338100011  5  5  5  18  15  50  25
 12  P. B. VENKATA PRASA  213338100012  5  4  4  19  15  40  20
 13  P. HANUMAN  213338100013  5  5  5  14  12  48  24
 14  P. PRASANTHI  213338100014  5  5  5  14  12  49  25
 15  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213338100015  5  4  4  14  14  39  20
 16  R. PRASANTH  213338100016  4  4  5  A  A  39  20
 17  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213338100017  5  5  5  A  A  43  14
 18  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHN  213338100018  A  A  A  A  A  A  A
 19  T. RAHUL  213338100019  A  A  A  A  A  A  A
 20  T. SAI GANESH  213338100020  5  5  5  9  14  45  23
 21  Y. ASHOK  213338100021  5  5  5  14  15  37  18



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
 SUBJECT:BUSINESS STATIATICS
 SEMESTER:III

 NAME OF THE FACULTY :  B.RANIDURGA

 SI. No.  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. PRASANTH  21333200001  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 2  B. ESWARI  21333200002  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 3  CH. SHARONO KEETANA  21333200003  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 4  CH. VIJAYA JYOTHI  21333200004  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 5  D. YESEBU  21333200005  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 6  D. LAKSHMIMADHULATHA  21333200006  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 7  D. DAYAMANI  21333200007  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 8  D. JAYARAM  21333200008  TC  TC  TC  TC  TC  TC  TC
 9  D. S. SATYA SRAVANTI  21333200009  5  5  5  20  15  50  25

 10  G. JYOTHI  21333200010  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 11  K. DILEEP KUMAR  21333200011  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 12  K. NAYOMI  21333200012  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 13  K. PALLAVI  21333200013  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 14  K. BALU  21333200014  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 15  K. ANAND  21333200015  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 16  K. SUVARNA REKHA  21333200016  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 17  K. DURGA SIREESHA  21333200017  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 18  K. VASANTA KUMARI  21333200018  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 19  M. BANESH  21333200019  5  5  5  18  15  48  24
 20  M. SIDDARTHA  21333200020  5  5  5  18  14  47  23
 21  P. N. R. PRAVALLIKA  21333200021  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 22  S. SIMHADRI  21333200022  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 23  S. HUSSEN BI  21333200023  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 24  S. VENNELA  21333200024  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 25  T. RAJARAO  21333200025  AB  AB  AB  AB  AB  AB  AB
 26  T.VENKATA GANESH  21333200026  5  5  4  15  14  43  22
 27  T. YESUPADAM  21333200027  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 28  T. TEJAVENKATA MAHESWARI  21333200028  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 29  V. CHIRUNAGA HASAN  21333200029  4  4  3  14  11  36  23



 SCHVPMR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM
PROGRAM AND COURSE :B COM (G)
SUBJECT : MARKETING 
SEMESTER : III

 Sl. No.  Name of the Student  Register No.
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 5  5  5  20  15  50  25  75  Grade
 1  A. ADITYA  213338100001  4  4  4  14  12  38  19
 2  B. SAMUELRAJU  213338100002  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs
 3  B. DANA SRI RAMYA  213338100003  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 4  G. ANANTHA KUMAR  213338100005  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 5  G. JHANSI LAKSHMI  213338100006  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 6  K. SRIVALLI  213338100007  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 7  K. NITHIN RAJU  213338100008  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 8  M. DEVI SIRI JYOTHI  213338100009  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 9  M. YESUDAINI  213338100010  5  4  5  13  11  38  19

 10  M. SRAVANTHI  213338100011  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 11  P. B. VENKATA PRASAD  213338100012  5  5  5  20  13  47  24
 12  P. HANUMAN JAYAPRADA  213338100013  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 13  P. PRASANTHI  213338100014  5  5  5  20  15  50  25
 14  P. G. SAI DURGA RAO  213338100015  4  3  4  15  13  39  20
 15  R. PRASANTH  213338100016  4  3  4  15  13  39  20
 16  S. MALLESWARA RAO  213338100017  5  5  5  18  13  46  23
 17  S. SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  213338100018  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs  Abs
 18  T. SAI GANESH  213338100020  5  4  5  17  13  44  22
 19  Y. ASHOK  213338100021  5  4  5  17  13  44  22


